Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:09.32
5:09.57
5:10.71
5:14.76
5:18.79
5:19.97
5:23.48
5:26.47
5:46.70
5:47.69
5:49.80
5:50.48
6:11.41
6:15.93

6:34.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:09.57
5:09.32
5:10.71
5:19.97
5:14.76
5:18.79
5:23.48

5:26.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
436
431
415
399
395
382
372
310
308
302
300
252
243

WA Pts

436
437
431
395
415
399
382
372

Round

Round

F

Date

20/06/15
03/10/15
11/01/15
15/11/14
01/11/14
29/11/14
05/10/14
14/06/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
02/11/13
15/02/14
15/09/13
01/06/13
20/04/13

Date

03/10/15
20/06/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
14/06/14

Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
North District Distance Meet

SAS Junior Meet

COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Distance Meet
SASA North District Age Group Meet
SASA North District Open Meet

North District Development Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
North District Distance Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Haddington 100's Meet

SASA North District Development Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships

Meet

North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Open Meet

North District Development Meet

Venue

Inverness
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Mercat Gait
Westhill

Buckie

Venue

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Inverness

Inverness

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Club Swam Under

Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Level

1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

5:50.48 300 F 15/02/14 2014 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Garioch 2
5:46.70 310 F 12/01/14 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Garioch 2
5:47.69 308 F 30/11/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Garioch 1
5:49.80 302 F 02/11/13  North District Distance Meet Fraserburgh Garioch 1
6:11.41 252 F 15/09/13 Haddington 100's Meet Mercat Gait Garioch 2
6:15.93 243 F 01/06/13  SASA North District Development Meet Westhill Garioch 1
6:34.13 211 F 20/04/13  Buckie ASC Age Group Championships Buckie Garioch 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



