Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McKenzie - (894932) - Garioch ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:09.32	437	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:09.57	436	F	03/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
5:10.71	431	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
5:14.76	415	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Garioch	1
5:18.79	399	F	01/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
5:19.97	395	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:23.48	382	F	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:26.47	372	F	14/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:46.70	310	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
5:47.69	308	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:49.80	302	F	02/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
5:50.48	300	F	15/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Garioch	2
6:11.41	252	F	15/09/13	Haddington 100's Meet	Mercat Gait	Garioch	2
6:15.93	243	F	01/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Garioch	1
6:34.13	211	F	20/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Garioch	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:09.57	436	F	03/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
5:09.32	437	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:10.71	431	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
5:19.97	395	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:14.76	415	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Garioch	1
5:18.79	399	F	01/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
5:23.48	382	F	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:26.47 Dyright 2024	372 4	F	14/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Garioch Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
5:50.48	300	F	15/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Garioch	2
5:46.70	310	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Garioch	2
5:47.69	308	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Garioch	1
5:49.80	302	F	02/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Garioch	1
6:11.41	252	F	15/09/13	Haddington 100's Meet	Mercat Gait	Garioch	2
6:15.93	243	F	01/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Garioch	1
6:34.13	211	F	20/04/13	Buckie ASC Age Group Championships	Buckie	Garioch	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS